CHASE ©

I ATM & DEBIT CARD WITHDRAWALS

{contined )

thronggh Jume 30, 2011

rimary Accou: |

DATE

(5

DESCRIPTION

Carid Purchase

0624 Ny Tax Med EN56 Loag Island C WY Card 3151

AMOUNT

Qa0

Card Parchase

623 Lex Soups Lle New York NY Card 3151

(113

Card Purchase

0626 Apl* Apple Online Sto BLGT6E27T CA Card 3151

a2

Card Parchase

0625 Facebook Com® Ads 650-543-7818 CA Card 3151

G2

Card Furchase

06026 Facebook Com®* Ads 630-543-TH18 CA Card 31351

29,51

[i[sT

Recurring Card Purchase 06725 Salesforce Com Servi 413-201-843 CA Card 3151

193 98

G2

Card Parchase

626 Weow, Lmkedin. Com 650-6873555 CA Card 3151

5000

Lt

Card Parchase

628 Facebook Com*Hwk 7322 Www Fb MEAC CA Card 3151

T0.39

[ Tt

Card Purchase

0627 Paypal *Wildfire 402-935-T733 CA Card 3151

66,86

0412

Card Purchase

677 Weww Limkedin Com 6530-6373535 CA Card 3131

aJ‘j
=l
==

49,95

G2

Card Parchase

629 Facebook Com*7TIm 7322 Www Fb MEAT CA Card 3151

S001,000

[13:1

Card Purchase

0630 Faceboak Com*OBpTi22 Www Fb MEAC CA Card 3151

50.00

/3

Card Purchase

0630 Mye Taxi Med 5013 Brookhm WY Card 3151

20,20

Total

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals

DAIL

Y ENDING BALANCE

26,033 42

DATE

6106

AT

G AE

[t ]

(1341

iy

(i1

(i1

[13:1

10
13
14
15

16

ARIOUNT
075 R
4,065 (8
391454
114565
353.04
32329
5,281.51
4,864 51

4,801 34

SEEVICE CHARGE SUMMARY

DATE
a7
0820
522
06523
[t
0627
0628
0620

0630

AMOUNT
4,493 54
4302 10
4 26) 18
419213
3093580

42,206.95
42 s T
41,964 TS

41, B84 35

TRANSACTIONS FOR SERVICE FEE CALCULATION
Checks Paid |/ Diebits

Dreposits / Credits
Deposited [lems

Transaction Todal

SERVICE FEE CALCULATION

Zervice Fee

Serviee Fee Credit
It Service Fee

Excessive Transsction Fees {Above 2061}

Tiital Service Fees

Confidential Treatment Requested by
JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

MUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS

1]
[

Al

AROLINT
30,00
30,00
000
K000
F0.00
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